9350C
9354C
9370C
9374C
9384C
Datasheet
LEADING
SPECIFICATIONS

Datasheet
DS93XXC  0198
ORDERING INFORMATION
Digital Oscilloscopes: Product Code
500 MHz, 500 MS/s, 50 kpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9350C/9354C
500 MHz, 500 MS/s, 250 kpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9350CM/9354CM
500 MHz, 500 MS/s, 500 kpts/ch, 4 channel DSO 9354CTM*
500 MHz, 500 MS/s, 2 Mpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9350CL/9354CL
1 GHz, 500 MS/s, 50 kpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9370C/9374C
1 GHz, 500 MS/s, 250 kpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9370CM/9374CM
1 GHz, 500 MS/s, 500 kpts/ch, 4 channel DSO 9374CTM*
1 GHz, 500 MS/s, 2 Mpts/ch, 2 or 4 channel DSO 9370CL/9374CL
1 GHz, 1 GS/s, 100 kpts/ch, 4 channel DSO 9384C
1 GHz, 1 GS/s, 500 kpts/ch, 4 channel DSO 9384CM/9384CTM*
1 GHz, 1 GS/s, 2 Mpt/ch, 4 channel DSO 9384CL
Included with Standard Configuration:
935xC: 10: 1, 10 MΩ Passive Probe (1 per channel) PP002
937xC/9384C: 10:1, 10 MΩ Passive Probe (1 per channel) PP005
Operator’s Manual 93XXC-OM
Remote Control Manual 93XX-RCM
Hands on Guide 93XX-HG
Floppy Disk Drive
PROBES & ACCESSORIES:
1 GHz 10:1 FET Probe AP020
15 MHz (±700 V) Differential Probe AP031
15 MHz (±1400 V) Differential Probe AP032
A Wide Range of Differential Amplifiers and Probes are available
50 MHz Probe AP015
2.5 GHz, 0.6pF FET Probe (x5) AP54701A**
8 GHz, 10:1, 500 Ω Passive Probe (x10) PP063
1 GHz, 100:1, 5 kΩ Passive Probe (x10) PP064
High Voltage Probe 2 kV, 400 MHz PPE2KV
High Voltage Probe 20 kV (40 kV peak), 100 MHz PPE20KV
SMD Kit for PP005 PK006
SMD Kit for AP020 PK106
Rackmount 93XX-RM01
SOFTWARE OPTIONS:
Advanced Waveform Math Package 93XX-WP01
Spectrum Analysis Package 93XX-WP02
Parameter Analysis Package 93XX-WP03
Disk Drive Measurements 93XX-DDM
Supplementary Disk Drive Measurements 93XX-PRML
Disk Drive Failure Analysis 93XX-DDFA
HARDWARE OPTIONS:
Memory Card Reader with 512K Memory Card 93XX-MC01/04
512K Memory Card 93XX-MC04
HD01/HD02 Combination 93XX-HDD
Hard Disk Adapter 93XX-HD01
PCMCIA Hard Disk 170 MB 93XX-HD02
PCMCIA type III External Desktop Adaptor for PC (110V) 93XX-DA01-110
PCMCIA type III External Desktop Adaptor for PC (220V) 93XX-DA01-220
4 MB ATA Flash Card (requires HD01 option) 93XX-4MBFC
Internal Graphics Printer 93X2-GP01
External Clock, Reference Clock and Trigger Comparator
Order as model number: 935XC-CKTRIG, 937X-CKTRIG, 938X-CKTRIG
MANUALS:
935xC Service Manual 935xC-SM
937xC Service Manual 937xC-SM
9384C Service Manual 9384C-SM
WARRANTY & CALIBRATION
Swiss OFMET Standard 93XX-CCOFMET
US NIST Standard 93XX-CCNIST
5 Year Warranty 93XX-W5
5 Year Calibration Contract 93XX-C5
5 Year Warranty and Calibration 93XX-T5
* Includes WP01, WP02 and graphics printer
** Requires AP1143A
To receive a calibration and/or repair quote-RMA from R.A.E. Services Inc.
Click here>> www.raeservices.com/services/quote.htm